No 

Semester  Non Collegiate Students 

1. 

Semester -III 

Examination Fees=550/-  Short Percentage 
Fees=100/- 

Total-650/- (Six hundred Fifty ) only 

SL. 
No 

Semester  CBCS- Students 

1. 

Semester -III 

Examination Fees=455/- 
Total-455/-(Four hundred  fifty five) only 

Bank Details: - Bank:-HDFC .A/c No.50200039893264.IFSC Code:- HDFC0002664                                                                                                          

At the time of submission of Enrolment forms students must bring with I Card, Fees receipt, and